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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $74.00 $17.00 $57.00  0.09  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.09
20 SPOT Totals: $17.00 $74.00 $57.00 

5 $386.40 $41.60 $344.80  0.46  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.46
5 SPOT Totals: $41.60 $386.40 $344.80 

2 $26.40 $52.89 ($26.49)  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

4 $849.75 $55.44 $794.31  1.01  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $360.45 $5.00 $355.45  0.43  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $81.00 $10.00 $71.00  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.56
BEST BET Totals: $123.33 $1,317.60 $1,194.27 

40 $866.25 $144.50 $721.75  1.03  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $144.50 $866.25 $721.75 

32 $38.00 $31.00 $7.00  0.05  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $31.00 $38.00 $7.00 

2 $118.40 $113.75 $4.65  0.14  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $222.25 $187.00 $35.25  0.26  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $779.50 $775.50 $4.00  0.92  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $67.25 $240.00 ($172.75)  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $379.25 $66.00 $313.25  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $31.50 $9.75 $21.75  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $55.00 $2.00 $53.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $5.25 $0.00 $5.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $630.25 $314.00 $316.25  0.75  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $537.50 $304.00 $233.50  0.64  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

 3.35
MEAN GR Totals: $2,012.00 $2,830.40 $818.40 

4 $153.75 $246.00 ($92.25)  0.18  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.18
MONEYBAL Totals: $246.00 $153.75 ($92.25)

8 $9,700.45 $5,362.50 $4,337.95  11.50  1.00  0.11PENNY

 11.50
PENNY Totals: $5,362.50 $9,700.45 $4,337.95 

8 $5,540.10 $2,950.00 $2,590.10  6.57  1.00  0.07PENY

 6.57
PENY Totals: $2,950.00 $5,540.10 $2,590.10 

1 $392.85 $359.25 $33.60  0.47  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,097.00 $1,049.75 $47.25  1.30  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $2,182.65 $1,768.35 $414.30  2.59  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $931.75 $799.13 $132.62  1.10  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $235.00 $74.00 $161.00  0.28  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $221.75 $69.25 $152.50  0.26  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $37.85 $0.00 $37.85  0.04  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $89.00 $8.86 $80.14  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $49.75 $24.00 $25.75  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $90.25 $25.00 $65.25  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $40.00 $10.00 $30.00  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $185.00 $98.25 $86.75  0.22  0.69  0.00Regular

 6.60
Regular Totals: $4,285.84 $5,565.85 $1,280.01 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $5,064.51 $3,840.00 $1,224.51  6.00  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $6,918.41 $5,289.38 $1,629.03  8.20  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $17,319.00 $12,450.40 $4,868.60  20.52  0.58  0.12SPOTLITE

4 $1,721.75 $1,273.70 $448.05  2.04  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $86.00 $15.26 $70.74  0.10  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 36.87
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,868.74 $31,109.67 $8,240.93 

2 $168.50 $40.00 $128.50  0.20  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $21,000.61 $14,132.90 $6,867.71  24.89  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $5,279.55 $6,905.02 ($1,625.47)  6.26  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $78.00 $8.00 $70.00  0.09  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.03  0.21  0.00SUPERSP

7 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 31.49
SUPERSP Totals: $21,085.92 $26,571.66 $5,485.74 

40 $209.00 $144.00 $65.00  0.25  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.25
TOP S Totals: $144.00 $209.00 $65.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $84,383.13 $59,312.43 $25,070.70 
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